Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS51926523   page 1
December 6, 2024 1:05 PM
Top Product Features
•	 Available in 2' x 4', 2' x 2' and 1' x 4'
•	 Drivers and internal components are accessible from room side for ease of service after installation
•	 Integrated control and emergency options in all sizes

PS51926523   page 2
December 6, 2024 1:05 PM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: 24CGSB-40-EL14W-L840-WAA
Domestic Preferences Rating Width/Length Series 1x4 Lumen Output 2x2 Lumen Output 2x4 Lumen Output Lens Options
Domestic Preferences (1) Rating Width/Length Series 1x4 Lumen Output (3), (4) 2x2 Lumen Output (3), (5) 2x4 Lumen Output (3), (6) Lens Options
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
TAA=Trade Agreements Act
[Blank]=Standard
ATW-SW4=
Chicago Rated (2)
14=1' x 4'
22=2' x 2'
24=2' x 4'
CGSB=Service
from Below
Panel Series
20=2000
25=2500
30=3000
35=3500
40=4000
45=4500
50=5000
55=5500
60=6000
70=7000
20=2000
25=2500
30=3000
35=3500
40=4000
45=4500
50=5000
55=5500
60=6000
70=7000
80=8000
30=3000
35=3500
40=4000
45=4500
50=5000
55=5500
60=6000
70=7000
80=8000
90=9000
[Blank]=Smooth
White Frosted
Acrylic
Notes Notes Notes
(1) Only product configurations with these designated
prefixes are built to be compliant with the Buy American
Act of 1933 (BAA) or Trade Agreements Act of
1979 (TAA), respectively. Please refer to DOMESTIC
PREFERENCES website for more information.
Components shipped separately may be separately
analyzed under domestic preference requirements.
(2) Installed Flex not
available with ATW-
SW4 option.
(3) Lumens are approximate. Refer to performance tables and IES files for actual delivered lumens and
wattage. (4) Custom lumen output available: 2000 to 7000 lumens. (5) Custom lumen output available: 2000